
Stop Name Bus Stop #
Walmart Superstore | Broad St 925 6:45 8:45 10:45 13:45 15:45
IHOP 731 6:47 8:47 10:47 13:47 15:47
Tractor Supply TBD 6:48 8:48 10:48 13:48 15:48
Crowndale Subdivision | Hwy 378 732 6:51 8:51 10:51 13:51 15:51
Peach Orchard Dr | Lost Creek Dr 714 6:58 8:58 10:58 13:58 15:58
Peach Orchard Dr | Keith Rd | Ideal MHP TBD 6:59 8:59 10:59 13:59 15:59
Carolina Mobile Home Park 746 7:00 9:00 11:00 14:00 16:00
Peach Orchard Rd | Rhodes Ave TBD 7:02 9:02 11:02 14:02 16:02
Shaw AFB BX 716 7:07 9:07 11:07 14:07 16:07
Shaw AFB Carolina Skies 717 7:09 9:09 11:09 14:09 16:09
Shaw AFB Dining Hall 718 7:10 9:10 11:10 14:10 16:10
Shaw Fitness 745 7:11 9:11 11:11 14:11 16:11
Shaw AFB Commisary 719 7:13 9:13 11:13 14:13 16:13
Dollar General 720 7:19 9:19 11:19 14:19 16:19
Peach Orchard Rd | CW Resources | CCTC 721 7:20 9:20 11:20 14:20 16:20
Glenn St | Peach Orchard Rd TBD 7:22 9:22 11:22 14:22 16:22
Oakhill Rd | Peach Orchard Rd TBD 7:23 9:23 11:23 14:23 16:23
Lost Creek Plaza | Peach Orchard Rd 730 7:24 9:24 11:24 14:24 16:24
Broad St Extension | Food Lion 722 7:28 9:28 11:28 14:28 16:28
Broad St  | Shops on Broad TBD 7:38 9:38 11:38 14:38 16:38
Broad St Extension | Sumter Chrysler TBD 7:42 9:42 11:42 14:42 16:42
Broad St | Outback Steakhouse 943 7:43 9:43 11:43 14:43 16:43
Broad St | Waffle House | Hampton Inn 944 7:44 9:44 11:44 14:44 16:44
Walmart Superstore | Broad St 925 7:50 9:50 11:50 14:50 16:50

Route 70 - SHAW SHUTTLE EXPRESS
Monday - Friday


